

SPONSORSHIPS

CITY WINERY, 25 11TH AVENUE · NEW YORK, NY APRIL 16, 2024

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Championing Sponsor* • \$25,000

- Fifteen Tickets to the Event Reception and Program
- Recognition as Sponsor of one Executive IQ® by Money Management Scholarship
- Premiere sponsor recognition and color logo featured on event signage and program slides
- ☑ Sponsor recognition on social media
- Sponsor recognition on all event marketing and emails
- Sponsor recognition during the program as a Championing Sponsor
- Opportunity to provide a link to your webpage in the post-event thank you email to attendees
- ☑ Electronic list of attendees pre- and post-event

Promoting Sponsor • \$15,000

→ BEST VALUE

- ☑ Ten Tickets to the Event Reception and Program
- ▼ Recognition as Sponsor of one Executive IQ® by Money Management Scholarship
- Sponsor recognition and color logo featured on event signage and program slides
- ☑ Sponsor recognition on social media
- ☑ Sponsor recognition on all event marketing and emails
- ☑ Electronic list of attendees pre- and post-event

Supporting Sponsor • \$10,000

- ☑ Ten tickets to the Event Reception and Program
- Sponsor recognition and color logo featured on event signage and program slides
- ☑ Sponsor recognition on social media
- Sponsor recognition on all event marketing and emails
- ☑ Electronic list of attendees pre- and post-event

Participating Sponsor • \$5,000

- ☑ Five tickets to the Event Reception and Program
- ☑ Sponsor recognition and color logo featured on event signage and program slides
- ☑ Sponsor recognition on social media
- Sponsor recognition on all event marketing and emails

TICKETS (AVAILABLE HERE)

Ticket • \$550

☑ One ticket to the Event Reception and Program

For more information, please contact **Sarit Abramowicz** at <u>gateway@mminst.org</u> or (646) 868-8503.

Ticket with a Friend • \$1000

☑ Two tickets to the Event Reception and Program

ABOUT THE GATEWAY FOUNDATION

The <u>Gateway Foundation</u> is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization established by the Money Management Institute to engage underrepresented communities in the financial services industry. The Foundation fosters increased access to financial literacy, industry awareness and job readiness, and professional development opportunities. Our initiatives help prepare, educate, and develop skills necessary for an impactful career in financial services organizations and as industry leaders. <u>Learn more</u>.

ABOUT THE MONEY MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE (MMI)

Established in 1997, the **Money Management Institute (MMI)** is the industry association representing financial services firms that provide financial advice and investment advisory solutions to investors. Through conferences, educational resources, and thought leadership, MMI facilitates peer-topeer connections, fosters industry knowledge and professionalism, and supports the development of the next generation of industry leadership. MMI member firms are dedicated to helping individual and institutional investors, at every level of assets, plan for and fulfill their financial goals. For more information, visit www.MMInst.org.

^{*} Exclusive: Only Two Available



APRIL 16, 2024

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE COMMITMENT

SPONSOR INFORMATION			SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE OPTIONS (SELECT ONE)
Contact Name			CHAMPIONING SPONSOR
Company Name			(USD) \$25,000 (USD)
Address			PROMOTING SPONSOR \$15,000 (USD)
City	State	Zip	SUPPORTING SPONSOR
Email			(USD) \$10,000 (USD)
Phone	_		PARTICIPATING SPONSOR (USD)
PAYMENT INFORMATION* Credit Card #			
CVV Exp. Date			
Name on Card			*Payment by credit card is preferred. If you are not able to pay by credit card, please check the box below and the Gateway Foundation will
Billing Address			send you an invoice to be paid by check (payable to Gateway to Leadership Foundation) or by electronic funds transfer.
City	_ State	Zip	☐ Invoice Required
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES			
This signed commitment form is consamended by mutual agreement of both			
Purchasing Firm			Date
Gateway Foundation			Date